

FIR No. 173/17
State Vs. Sandeep @ Rahul
PS: Mangol Puri

Dated: 08.09.2017

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is produced from JC.

Ms. Jyotsana Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

PW1 Ct. Ravindra, PW2 SI Ummed Singh, PW3 ASI Mam Chand, PW4 HC Sant Ram, PW5 Ct. Pinku, PW6 HC Virender Singh, PW7 Dr. Manoj Dhingra and PW8 Dr. Rohit Kumar are examined and discharged.

Put up for further PE on **21.11.2017**. Let the witnesses cited at serial no. 1, 2, 11, 21, and 23 in the list of witnesses be called for the next date of hearing.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
08.09.2017